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ACROSS DOWN
3. To rescue from danger 1. The spiritual part of a person
5. To have problems or difficulties Lha; cgntinues to live after the
6. To honor or praise ody dies
' 2. The home of God and the
7. The sound people make when angels
they speak or sing .
8. A booming noise that follows 4. éh:avenly being who serves
lightning °
GLORIFY ANGEL THUNDER HEAVEN
TROUBLED VOICE SAVE SOUL
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"My Soul Is Troubled”

John 12:27-29
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FATHER REASON SAVE GLORIFY HEARD
HEAVEN SOUL NAME TROUBLED HOUR
SPOKE THUNDER ANGEL CROWD VOICE
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the correct

letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

10.

. 15-14-1-4

. 2-11-14-1-3-4-10-19

. 12-18-2-9-10-11

. 15-18-16-10

- 17-4-14-11-26-12-7

. 24-18-13-10

. 9-10-18-11-19

. 16-14-26-21-10

. 9-10-18-16-10-24

2-9-1-24-19-10-11

SAVE HEAVEN
GLORIFY

TROUBLED NAME
THUNDER HEARD VOICE

FATHER
SOUL

“‘Now my heart is troubled, and what shall | say?
‘Father, save me from this hour?’ No it was
for this very reason | came to this hour.”

John 12:27 (NIV)
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